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County No. of Churches % per County

141

16

14

11

6

4
4

Total 504 100.0%

CHURCH NUMBERS BY COUNTY

County No. %

11
6

1

4

4
1
1

1
1

Total 118

SURVEY RESPONSE RATES PER COUNTY

CHURCH LOCATIONS AND 
RESPONSE RATE BY LOCATION
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CHURCH DENOMINATIONS
Question: Please identify any denomination that you are part of.

CHURCH CATEGORIES
Question: Which of the following would best describe your church? (you may choose more than one category)

Answer Choices Responses

1

4

Answered 109
Skipped 9

Answer Choices Responses

11

6
Answered 117
Skipped 1
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CHURCH AGE
Question: How long has your own individual church been in existence? (your own church, not your 
denomination)

CONGREGATION SIZE
Question: Congregation Size: How many persons (adults and children) are part of your church community? For 

be part of your church or group.

Answer Choices Responses

11

4
4

1
Answered 118
Skipped 0

Answer Choices Responses

16

1

Answered 117
Skipped 1
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ETHNICITY
Question: How would you best describe the ethnic makeup of your church? (For the purposes of this question 
groups such as African or Brazilian etc. include those of that ethnic origin who have become Irish citizens)

CONGREGATION – AGE PROFILE
Question: What approximate percentage of your congregation fall into the following age ranges? Please add a 

Answer Choices Responses

66

Answered 117
Skipped 1

Answer Choices Average 
Percentage

Sample size: 73
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ACTIVITY LEVELS
Question: On average, how many services and/or group meetings do you hold per week? This includes main 
worship services, cell groups, bible study groups, children’s groups or other gatherings, but does not include 
administrative meetings.

SERVICE ATTENDANCE LEVELS
Question: Of your total congregation, how many persons attend services at least once a month?

Answer Choices Responses

1

4
11

6

4
1

Answered 117
Skipped 1

Answer Choices Responses

16

1

Answered 117
Skipped 1
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CHURCH GROWTH RECORD

CHURCH GROWTH – EXPECTATIONS

Answer Choices Responses

11

Answered 115
Skipped 3

Answer Choices Responses

1

Answered 115
Skipped 3
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CHURCH ACTIVITY PRIORITISATION
Question: In terms of your actual activity levels what ranking would you give to the following?

1 2 3 4 5 Total Ranking
Score

% No. % No. % No. % No. % No. No. 

11

11 14

11

Supporting 
overseas 
mission activity

16

Answered 111
Skipped 7
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